NépTrmn, 19 Zemrépppiog 2024

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G2 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G3 (MWM TBD603V12)
G4 (MWM TBD603V12)
G5 (MWM TBD603V12)
G6 (MWM TBD603V12)
G7 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G9 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3

1,1

Anoloyiotikr) Asttoupyia HZ KOBvou

0[0) 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0
1,290 1,203 1,183 1,148 1,190 1,147 1,212 1,248 1,372 1,380 1,397 1,414 1,412 1,505 1,443 1,434 1,443 1503 1,630 1,716 1,760 1,608 1,507 1,381
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AaBéoiun
AaBéoiun
AaBéoiun
AaBéoiun
AwaBéoipn
AwaBéoipn
AwaBéoipn
AwaBéoipn
AwaBéoipn




Napaokeun, 20 ZemTéuppiog 2024

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G2 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G3 (MWM TBD603V12)
G4 (MWM TBD603V12)
G5 (MWM TBD603V12)
G6 (MWM TBD603V12)
G7 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G9 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3

1,1

Anoloyiotikr) Asttoupyia HZ KOBvou

0[0) 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0
1,271 1,188 1,162 1,144 1,154 1,133 1,198 1,240 1,326 1,345 1,400 1,370 1,469 1,428 1,472 1,432 1,442 1,544 1,661 1,698 1,785 1,648 1,526 1,394
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1

AaBéoiun
AaBéoiun
AaBéoiun
AaBéoiun
AwaBéoipn
AwaBéoipn
AwaBéoipn
AwaBéoipn
AwaBéoipn




Zapparo, 21 ZemTéuPplog 2024

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G2 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G3 (MWM TBD603V12)
G4 (MWM TBD603V12)
G5 (MWM TBD603V12)
G6 (MWM TBD603V12)
G7 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G9 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3

1,1

Anoloyiotikr) Asttoupyia HZ KOBvou

0[0) 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0
1,288 1,232 1,163 1,152 1,148 1,127 1,206 1,241 1,302 1,335 1,377 1,424 1,513 1,532 1,536 1,510 1,509 1,540 1,620 1,746 1,767 1,691 1,579 1,455
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1

AaBéoiun
AaBéoiun
AaBéoiun
AaBéoiun
AwaBéoipn
AwaBéoipn
AwaBéoipn
AwaBéoipn
AwaBéoipn




Kupiakn, 22 Zemrtéuppiog 2024

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G2 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G3 (MWM TBD603V12)
G4 (MWM TBD603V12)
G5 (MWM TBD603V12)
G6 (MWM TBD603V12)
G7 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G9 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3

1,1

Anoloyiotikr) Asttoupyia HZ KOBvou

0[0) 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0
1,350 1,292 1,247 1,210 1,126 1,079 1,142 1,176 1,257 1,295 1,393 1,430 1,436 1,464 1,423 1,388 1,375 1,408 1,491 1,597 1,651 1,568 1,462 1,347
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AaBéoiun
AaBéoiun
AaBéoiun
AaBéoiun
AwaBéoipn
AwaBéoipn
AwaBéoipn
AwaBéoipn
AwaBéoipn




Acutépa, 23 ZemTéupplog 2024

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G2 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G3 (MWM TBD603V12)
G4 (MWM TBD603V12)
G5 (MWM TBD603V12)
G6 (MWM TBD603V12)
G7 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G9 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3

1,1

Anoloyiotikr) Asttoupyia HZ KOBvou

0[0) 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0
1,271 1,172 1,119 1,103 1,129 1,096 1,169 1,197 1,264 1,230 1,257 1,299 1,325 1,370 1,354 1,305 1,324 1,361 1,436 1,565 1,577 1,516 1,404 1,301
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AaBéoiun
AaBéoiun
AaBéoiun
AaBéoiun
AwaBéoipn
AwaBéoipn
AwaBéoipn
AwaBéoipn
AwaBéoipn




Tpitn, 24 Zemrtépppiog 2024 Anoloyiotikr) Asttoupyia HZ KOBvou

P aTaVO 0]0) 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0 e
O 1,196 1,083 1,113 1,090 1,116 1,061 1,139 1,155 1,18 1,202 1,210 1,218 1,288 1,354 1,311 1,281 1,293 1,340 1,431 1,590 1,585 1,460 1,349 1,255 0
e ATTo5156
o

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Aadéoun
G2 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1 AaBéoiun
G3 (MWM TBD603V12) 0,3 AaBéoiun
G4 (MWM TBD603V12) 0,3 AaBéoiun
G5 (MWM TBD603V12) 0,3 AwaBéoipn
G6 (MWM TBD603V12) 0,3 AwaBéoipn
G7 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AaBéoipn
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1 1 1 1 AwaBéoipn
G9 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AaBéoipn




TerdpTtn, 25 Zemréppplog 2024

Qpeg Kartavopng

ZAtnon (MWh)

Movdada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G2 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G3 (MWM TBD603V12)
G4 (MWM TBD603V12)
G5 (MWM TBD603V12)
G6 (MWM TBD603V12)
G7 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G9 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

A1Tod156pEVN
loxig (MW)

0,3
0,3

1,1

Anoloyiotikr) Asttoupyia HZ KOBvou

1,136 1,080 1,089 1,034 1,083 1,047 1,111 1,118 1,145 1,193 1,197 1,226 1,257 1,297 1,256 1,251 1,264 1,311 1,391 1,528 1,599 1,492 1,363 1,258

SYNOAO
(MWh)

PANK]

AaBéoiun
AaBéoiun
AaBéoiun
AaBéoiun
AwaBéoipn
AwaBéoipn
AwaBéoipn
AwaBéoipn
AwaBéoipn




